
 

 
PBSO District 18 
City of Westlake 

Monthly Report: October 2023 
  

 

Calls for Service Monthly  Traffic Summary Monthly 

Business / Residence Checks (Self-Initiated) 2,468  Written Warnings  114 

Traffic Stops (Self-Initiated) 166  Verbal Warnings 39 

Calls for Service (Excluding 1050’s & 1061’s) 169  Citations 62 

All CAD Calls – Total 2,803  Total 215 
 

 

Summary: During the month of October, there were 2,803 generated calls within the district 

and 94% of these calls were self-initiated.  

 

Crimes Monthly 

Homicide 0 

Robbery 0 

Sexual Assault 0 

Shooting 0 

Stabbing 0 

Burglary- Business 0 

Burglary- Construction 4 

Burglary- Residential 0 

Burglary- Vehicle 1 

Larceny 0 

Stolen Vehicle 0 

Stolen Vehicle Recovery 0 

Vandalism 0 

Fire (Arson only) 0 

Total 5 
 

 

Note: P1 is a dynamic system. Meaning that numbers can change from what was previously reported in the 
event there is a location or call type re-classification/modification.  
 

  

Data Source: Motorola Premier 1 and TraCS 
*Omit Miscellaneous Calls 
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Construction Burglaries: 

REPORT # 
DATE 

REPORTED 
DATE/TIME 

FROM 
DATE/TIME 

TO 
ADDRESS NOTATIONS 

23115558 10/02/23 
9/29/2023 

15:30 
10/2/2023 

15:30 
Opal Dr/ Orchards of 

Westlake 
Delayed report. (2) Thermostats stolen 
from a house under construction.  

23117741 10/09/23 
10/6/2023 

16:30 
10/9/2023 

7:00 
Merritt Dr  

Sheets of plywood stolen from the 
construction area. 

23119970 10/16/23 
10/11/2023 

15:00 
10/16/2023 

15:00 
Saint Vincent Ln 

Electrical breakers stolen from the breaker 
box of a house under construction. Latents 
taken. Complainant believes that the 
person responsible is a former employee.  

23120162 10/17/23 
10/13/2023 

16:00 
10/17/2023 

0:00 
Liberty Ln/ Orchards 

of Westlake 
Electrical panels stolen from several 
homes under construction. 

 
Vehicle Burglaries: 

REPORT # 
DATE 

REPORTED 
DATE/TIME 

FROM 
DATE/TIME 

TO 
ADDRESS NOTATIONS 

23117755 10/09/23 
10/8/2023 

0:01 
10/9/2023 

7:00 
Persimmon Blvd W  GPS radio taken off a bulldozer. 

 
 


