

PBSO District 18 City of Westlake Monthly Report: October 2023



lv

Calls for Service	Monthly	Traffic Summary	Monthl
Business / Residence Checks (Self-Initiated)	2,468	Written Warnings	114
Traffic Stops (Self-Initiated)	166	Verbal Warnings	39
Calls for Service (Excluding 1050's & 1061's)	169	Citations	62
All CAD Calls – Total	2,803	Total	215

Data Source: Motorola Premier 1 and TraCS *Omit Miscellaneous Calls

<u>Summary:</u> During the month of October, there were **2,803** generated calls within the district and **94%** of these calls were self-initiated.

Crimes	Monthly
Homicide	0
Robbery	0
Sexual Assault	0
Shooting	0
Stabbing	0
Burglary- Business	0
Burglary- Construction	4
Burglary- Residential	0
Burglary- Vehicle	1
Larceny	0
Stolen Vehicle	0
Stolen Vehicle Recovery	0
Vandalism	0
Fire (Arson only)	0
Total	5

Note: P1 is a dynamic system. Meaning that numbers can change from what was previously reported in the event there is a location or call type re-classification/modification.

Construction Burglaries:

REPORT #	DATE REPORTED	DATE/TIME FROM	DATE/TIME TO	ADDRESS	NOTATIONS
23115558	10/02/23	9/29/2023 15:30	10/2/2023 15:30	Opal Dr/ Orchards of Westlake	Delayed report. (2) Thermostats stolen from a house under construction.
23117741	10/09/23	10/6/2023 16:30	10/9/2023 7:00	Merritt Dr	Sheets of plywood stolen from the construction area.
23119970	10/16/23	10/11/2023 15:00	10/16/2023 15:00	Saint Vincent Ln	Electrical breakers stolen from the breaker box of a house under construction. Latents taken. Complainant believes that the person responsible is a former employee.
23120162	10/17/23	10/13/2023 16:00	10/17/2023 0:00	Liberty Ln/ Orchards of Westlake	Electrical panels stolen from several homes under construction.

Vehicle Burglaries:

REPORT #	DATE REPORTED	DATE/TIME FROM	DATE/TIME TO	ADDRESS	NOTATIONS
23117755	10/09/23	10/8/2023 0:01	10/9/2023 7:00	Persimmon Blvd W	GPS radio taken off a bulldozer.